Manpreet Kaur AY 2024-2025

Address: House no 22/1 Dhandra Road Shaheed Bhagat Singh nagar Gill
Ludhiana, PUNJAB - 141116

Mobile: 91-9915072744

E-Mail: taxindia967 @gmail.com

Computation of Income (ITR1)

PAN: BKMPK2145K Status: Individual
Date of Birth 04/12/1984 Residential Status: Resident
Father's Name: INDERJIT SINGH Gender: Female

Bank A/C no.: 100002421473 IFSC code: INDB0000020
E-Filing Status: E-Filed Aadhaar Card Number: 758934264030
Selected tax regime New Regime

Tax Summary (Amount in 'Rs')

Salary

Other Sources

Gross Total Income
Less: Total Deductions

Rounded off from 4,20,015 as per

Total Income (Taxable) Section 288A

Taxes are applicable as per normal provision
Please refer Annexure for details

Salary Income

BCM SCHOOL
Salary u/s 17(1) 4,69,288
Net Salary

Less: Deduction u/s 16
Standard Deduction u/s 16(ia) 50,000

Total Taxable Salary
Other Income

Interest Income from Saving Account
Total

Income Tax

Total Income
Basic Exemption
Income Tax
Rebate u/s 87A
Tax after rebate
Payable

4,19,288
727
4,20,015
0

4,20,020

4,69,288

50,000

4,19,288

727
727

4,20,020
3,00,000
6,001
6,001

0

0



Normal Tax Breakup

Income Slab
0 to 3 lakh
3 lakh to 6 lakh
Total

Name
BCM SCHOOL

Tan

SI No. IFSC Code
1 INDB0000020

Signature

For Manpreet Kaur

Rate
0%
5%

Taxes Paid
(TDS on Salary)

TDS on Salary

Income Chargeable
4,69,288

Bank Account Details

Name of the Bank
INDUSIND BANK LTD

Tax Amount
0
6,001
6,001

Tax Deducted

Account No.

100002421473

Prepared by TAX INDIA

(TAXINFINANCE.COM)



