Manpreet Kaur

AY 2024-2025

Address: House no 22/1 Dhandra Road Shaheed Bhagat Singh nagar Gill

Ludhiana, PUNJAB - 141116 **Mobile:** 91-9915072744

E-Mail: taxindia967@gmail.com

Computation of Income (ITR1)

PAN:	BKMPK2145K	Status:	Individual
Date of Birth	04/12/1984	Residential Status:	Resident
Father's Name:	INDERJIT SINGH	Gender:	Female

Bank A/C no.:100002421473IFSC code:INDB0000020E-Filing Status:E-FiledAadhaar Card Number:758934264030

Selected tax regime New Regime

Tax Summary (Amount in 'Rs')

Salary			4,19,288
Other Sources			727
Gross Total Income			4,20,015
Less: Total Deductions			0
	Total Incomo (Tavablo)	Rounded off from 4,20,015 as per	4 20 020

Total Income (Taxable)

Kounted on Holli 4,20,013 as per
Section 288A

4,20,020

Taxes are applicable as per normal provision

Please refer **Annexure** for details

Salary Income

DCM.	CCII	α	
BCM	50.H	WH.	

Salary u/s 17(1) 4,69,288

Net Salary 4,69,288

Less: Deduction u/s 16 **50,000**

Standard Deduction u/s 16(ia) 50,000

Total Taxable Salary 4,19,288

Other Income

Interest Income from Saving Account 727 **Total** 727

Income Tax

Total Income	4,20,020
Basic Exemption	3,00,000
Income Tax	6,001
Rebate u/s 87A	6,001
Tax after rebate	0
Payable	0

Normal Tax Breakup

Income Slab	Rate	Tax Amount
0 to 3 lakh	0%	0
3 lakh to 6 lakh	5%	6,001
Total		6,001

Taxes Paid

(TDS on Salary)

TDS on Salary

Tan	Name	Income Chargeable	Tax Deducted
	BCM SCHOOL	4,69,288	

Bank Account Details

SI No.	IFSC Code	Name of the Bank	Account No.
1	INDB0000020	INDUSIND BANK LTD	100002421473

Signature Prepared by TAX INDIA

For Manpreet Kaur (TAXINFINANCE.COM)